
如果 . 爱





°

¢

°
¢

°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

{

°
¢

扬  琴

中  阮

大  阮

中  胡

mf

q = 50

mf

pp

q = 50

新  笛

高音笙

中音笙

揚  琴

柳  琴

琵  琶

中  阮

大  阮

古  箏

定音鼓

吊  鈸
音  束

高  胡

二  胡

中  胡

大提琴

倍  大
提  琴

mf f p

5

f p

f p

f

mf f p

f mp

f

f p

pp f

mf f p

p f p

p f p

p f p

p f p

&
## ∑

如果 。爱

B##

?## ∑

B## ∑

&
##

&
## ∑

?## ∑

&
## ∏∏∏

∏∏

B

&
##

&
## ∑

B##

∏∏∏
∏∏∏
∏∏

?##

&
##

glis
s. ∑ ∑

?
.

∑ ∑

/ ∑ ∑ ∑~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
~~~~~~~~~~~~

&
##

&
##

B##

?##

?##

≈
œ
œ œ œ œ œ ˙ ≈

œ œ œ
œ œ œ

˙ ≈
œ œ œ

œ œ œ
˙

Ó Œ œ œ ˙ ™ œ œ ˙ ™
œ œ ˙ ™

œ
œ

w w w

w w w

Ó ‰ œ
j œ œ œ œ œ œ

j
œ ™ œ œ œ ˙ w

˙̇
˙

˙̇
˙

œœ
œ

œœ
œ

˙̇ ˙̇̇
˙

˙̇
˙̇

˙̇ ˙̇ ˙̇ ˙̇ ˙̇ ˙̇

≈
œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ
œ
œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ
œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ
œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ
œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ
œ œ

œ
œ œ

œ
œ œ

œ œ
œ
œ œ œ ˙̇

˙̇

Ó ‰ æææ
œ
J æææ

œ
æææ
œ

æææ
œ

æææ
œ

æææ
œ

æææ
œ
J æææ

œ ™
æææ
œ

æææ
œ

æææ
œ

æææ
˙

æææ
w

≈
œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

≈
œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

≈ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ ≈ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ ˙ Ó

˙
Ó ≈

œ œ œ œ œ
œ
œ
≈
œ œ œ œ œ

œ
œ

≈
œ œ œ

œ
œ œ œ

≈
œ œ œ

œ
œ œ œ ˙

˙
˙̇
˙

w œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
æææ
˙ æææw

Ó ‰
œ ™

œ
J ‰ Œ Ó

Ó æææ̇ œ Œ Ó

w

Ó ‰
œ
J

œ œ œ œ œ œ
J œ ™ œ œ œ ˙ w

Ó œ œ œœ œœ ˙̇ œœ œœ ˙̇ ww

˙ œ œ ˙ ˙ ˙ ˙ ˙ ˙

Ó œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ ˙
˙ ˙

Ó œ œ ˙
˙ w

˙ ˙

=



°
¢

°

¢

°

¢

°
¢

°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

新  笛

揚  琴

中  阮

大  阮

中  胡

大提琴

mf

10

mp

mp

pp

p

pp

新  笛

揚  琴

中  阮

大  阮

中  胡

大提琴

15

新  笛

高音笙

中音笙

揚  琴

中  阮

大  阮

高  胡

二  胡

中  胡

大提琴

20

mp

mp

mp

mp

mp

2
4

2
4

2
4

2
4

2
4

2
4

2
4

4
4

2
4

4
4

2
4

4
4

2
4

4
4

2
4

4
4

2
4

4
4

2
4

4
4

2
4

4
4

2
4

4
4

2
4

4
4

&
##

B##

B##

?##

B## ∑ ∑ ∑

?##
pizz

&
##

U

3 3

B## &

∏∏∏∏∏∏ ∏∏∏
∏∏∏ &

B##

∏∏∏
∏∏∏
∏∏

?## ∑

∏∏∏
∏∏∏
∏

B##

?## ∑

&
##

3

&
## ∑

?## ∑

&
## ∑

B## ∑

?## ∑

∏∏∏

&
## ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

&
## ∑

B## ∑

?## ∑
arco

Œ œ œ
œ œ ™ ‰ ‰™ œ

R œ œ œ œ ™ ‰ ‰™ œ
r
œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ ™
‰

‰
œ œ

œ œ
œ
œ ‰ œ œ œ œ

œ
œ ‰ œ œ

œ œ
œ
œ ‰

œ œ œ œ
œ
œ ‰

œ œ
œ œ

œ
œ ‰ œ œ

œ œ
œ
œ ‰ œ œ

œ œ
œ
œ ‰ œ œ œœ œœ

œ
œ œ

œ
œ œ

œ œ œ
œ œ œ

œ
œ œ

œ
œ œ

œ œ œ
œ œ œ œ

˙ ˙ ˙ ˙ ˙ ˙ ˙ ˙

Ó Œ œ œ

˙ ˙ ˙ ˙ ˙ ˙ ˙ ˙

‰™ œ
R
œœ œœ œ œ œ ™ œ œ œ œ œ ™ ‰ ≈œ œœ œœ

œœJ œ œ œ ˙
≈
œ œ œ œœ œ œ œ œ

≈
œ œ

œ œœœ
œ≈œ œ

œ œœœœ
œ œ

œœœ œ
œœœœœ

œœœœœ ≈
œ œ

œ œœœ
œ≈œ

œœ œ
œœ œ ≈œ œ

œ
œ
œœ

œœœ
Œ

˙̇̇
˙

˙
˙̇
˙

œ
œ œ

œ
œ œ

œ
œ

œ
œ

œ œ
œ

œ œ
œ

œ œ
œ

œ œ œ Œ
˙
˙̇
˙

˙̇
˙
˙

˙ ˙ ˙ ˙ ˙ ˙ ˙
˙

˙ ˙ œ œ œ œœ ˙ ˙ ˙
˙ œ Œ Ó

˙ ˙ ˙ ˙ ˙ ˙ ˙
˙

‰œœ
œœœ ˙

≈
œ œ œœ œ œ œ œœ œ œ œœ œ œ œœ œ œ

œ ™ ≈
œ œ œ œ œœœ œœ ‰ œ

j

˙̇
˙

˙̇
˙

˙̇
˙

˙̇
˙

˙̇
˙

˙̇
˙ ˙̇

˙̇
˙̇
˙̇

˙
˙

˙̇
˙

˙̇ ˙̇ ˙̇ ˙̇ ˙̇ ˙̇

œ
œœ
œ
œ
œ
œœœœ

œœ
œ
œ
œœ

œœ
œœœ

œœœ
œœ

œœ
œ
œœœ

œ œ
œœœ

œœœ

œœ
œœ

œ
œœœ

œ œœ
œœ
œœœ

œ œ
œœœ

œœœ

œ
œœœœœœœ

œœ
œœ œœœœ œ

œœœœœœœ
œ
œœœœœœœ

œ
œœœœœœœ œ

œœœœœœœ
œ œ

œ
œœœœœ

œ
œœ

œœœœœ

˙ ˙ ˙ ˙ ˙ ˙ ˙ ˙

œ ™˙ œ
j
˙̇ ˙̇ ˙̇ œ̇ ™

˙œJ
˙ œ̇ ™ ˙œJ ˙

˙ ˙ ˙ ˙ ˙ ˙ œ ™ œ
J

˙

˙ ˙ ˙ ˙ ˙ ˙ ˙ ˙

=

=

3



°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

{

°
¢

新  笛

高音笙

中音笙

揚  琴

柳  琴

琵  琶

中  阮

大  阮

古  箏

定音鼓

吊  鈸
音  束

高  胡

二  胡

中  胡

大提琴

倍  大
提  琴

25

mp

2
4

2
4

2
4

2
4

2
4

2
4

2
4

2
4

2
4

2
4

2
4

2
4

2
4

2
4

2
4

2
4

&
##

3 3 3 3

&
## ∑

?## ∑

&
##

∏∏∏
∏

B

&
## ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

&
## ∑

B##

∏∏∏
∏∏∏

?## ∑

&
## ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

? ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

/ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

&
## ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

&
## ∑

B## ∑

?## ∑

?## ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

œ œœœœ≈
œ œ œ œ œ œ œœ œœ œ œ œœ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ ™
≈
œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

J œ ™ ‰ œœ
œœœ

˙̇
˙

˙̇
˙

˙̇
˙

˙̇
˙

˙̇
˙

˙̇
˙

˙̇̇
˙

˙̇
˙̇

˙
˙

˙̇ ˙̇ ˙̇ ˙̇ ˙̇ ˙
˙ ˙̇

˙

œ
œœ
œ
œ
œ
œœœœ

œœ
œ
œ
œœ

œœ
œœ œ

œœœ
œœ

œœ
œ
œœœ

œœ
œœœ

œœœ

œ œ
œœ

œ
œœœ

œœœ
œœ

œœœ

œ œ
œœœ

œœœ ˙̇̇
˙̇

Ó ‰ œ
j
æææ
œ

æææ
œ ™ œ

J
œ œ œ œ

æææ
˙

æææœ æææœ
æææ̇

æææ̇

œ
œœœœœœœ

œœ
œœ œœœœ œ

œœœ œœœœ
œ
œœœœœœœ

œ
œœœœœœœ œ

œœœœœœœ
œœ

œ
œœœœœ

œ
œœ

œœœœœ
˙
˙̇

˙ ˙ ˙ ˙ ˙ ˙ ˙ ˙

œ̇
˙

œœœœ˙ ˙̇ ˙̇ ˙̇ ˙̇ ˙̇ ˙̇

˙ ˙ ˙ ˙ ˙ ˙ ˙ ˙

˙ ˙ ˙ ˙ ˙ ˙ ˙ ˙

4



°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

{

°
¢

°
¢

°

¢

°

¢

新  笛

高音笙

中音笙

揚  琴

柳  琴

琵  琶

中  阮

大  阮

古  箏

定音鼓

吊  鈸
音  束

高  胡

二  胡

中  胡

大提琴

倍  大
提  琴

30

mp

mp

mf

mf

mf

mf

mf

mf

mf

mf

mf

新  笛

揚  琴

中  阮

大  阮

大提琴

倍  大
提  琴

mf

mp

mp

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

&
## ∑ ∑ ∑

&
##

?##

B## &

&
##

&
##

B##

?##

&
## ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

? ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

/ ∑ ∑~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
~~~~~~~ ∑ ∑

&
##

&
##

B##

?##

?##
pizz arco

&
##

&
##

B##

?##

?##

?##
pizz

˙ Ó

˙̇
˙

˙̇
˙

˙̇
˙

˙̇
˙

˙̇
˙

œœ
œ

œœ
œ

˙̇̇
˙

˙̇
˙̇

˙̇
˙

˙̇
˙

˙̇ ˙̇
˙

˙̇
˙

œ
œ

œ
œ

˙̇ ˙̇

œ
œœ

œ
œœœœœ

œœ
œœœœœ œ

œœ
œœœœœœ

œœ
œœœœœ

œ
œœ

œœœœœœœ
œœ

œœœœ
œ
œœœ

œœœœ œ œ
œœœ

‰ æææ
œ
J æææ

œ
æææ
œ

æææ
œ

æææ
œ

‰ æææ
œ
J æææ

œ
æææ
œ

æææ
œ

æææ
œ

æææ
œ

æææ
˙ œ æææ

œ
æææ
œ

æææ
œ

æææ
œ

æææ
œ

æææ
œ

≈
œœœœœœœ

≈
œœœœœœœ

≈
œœœœœœœ

≈
œœœœœœœ

≈
œœœœœœœ

≈
œœœœœœœ

≈
œœœœœœœ

≈
œœœœ

≈
œœœœ

œœœ
≈
œœœœ

œœœ
≈
œœœœ

œœœ
≈
œœœœ

œœœ
≈

œ
œ
œ
œœœœ

≈
œœœ

œœœœ
≈
œœœœ

œœœ ≈
œ
œœœ

œ ™ œœ˙ œ ™ œœ˙ ˙ œ ™ œœ ˙ ˙

‰
œ
J

œ œ œ œ
‰

œ
J

œ œ œ œ œ ˙ œ
œ œ œ

œ œ œ

‰ œ
j
œ œ œ œ ‰ œ

j
œ œ œ

œ œ ˙ œ œ œ œ
œ œ œ

˙ ˙ œ ™ œœœ ™ œ
j

œ œ œ œ
œ œ œ œ œ œ

˙ ˙ ˙ ˙ ˙ ˙ ˙ ˙

œ ™ œœ˙ œ ™ œœ˙ ˙ œ ™ œœ ˙ ˙

Œ œ œ œ œ ™ ‰ ‰™ œ
R œ œ œ œ ™ ‰ ‰™ œ

r
œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

‰ œ œ œ œ
œ
œ ‰

œ œ œ œ
œ
œ ‰ œ œ œ œ

œ
œ ‰

œ œ œ œ
œ
œ ‰ œ œ œ œ

œ
œ ‰

œ œ œ œ
œ
œ

œ
œ œ

œ
œ œ

œ œ œ
œ œ œ

œ
œ œ

œ
œ œ

˙ ˙ ˙ ˙ ˙ ˙

˙ ˙ ˙ ˙ ˙ ˙

˙ ˙ ˙ ˙ ˙ ˙

=

5



°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

{

°
¢

新  笛

高音笙

中音笙

揚  琴

柳  琴

琵  琶

中  阮

大  阮

古  箏

定音鼓

吊  鈸
音  束

高  胡

二  胡

中  胡

大提琴

倍  大
提  琴

35 40

p

p

mp

mp

mp

2
4

2
4

2
4

2
4

2
4

2
4

2
4

2
4

2
4

2
4

2
4

2
4

2
4

2
4

2
4

2
4

&
##

U

3 3

&
## ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

?## ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

&
## ∏∏∏∏∏∏ ∏∏∏

∏∏∏

&
## ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

&
## ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

B##

∏∏∏
∏∏∏
∏

∏∏∏
∏∏∏
∏∏

?## ∑

&
## ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

? ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

/ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

&
## ∑ ∑ ∑

&
## ∑

B## ∑

?##
.

?##
.

œœ œœœœ œ ™
‰ ‰™ œ

R
œœ œœœ œ œ ™ œ œ œ œ œ ™ ‰ ≈œœœœœ

œœJ œ œœ ˙
≈
œ œœœœ œ œœ œ

‰ œœ
œœ
œ
œ‰ œœ

œœœœ ≈œœ
œœœœ

œ≈œœ
œœœœœ

œœ
œœœœ

œœœœœ
œœœœœ ≈œœ

œœœœ
œ≈œ

œœœ
œœœ ≈

œœ
œ
œ
œœ
œœœ Œ

˙̇̇
˙

˙
˙̇
˙

Ó Ó

Ó Ó

œ œ œ
œœ œœ œ

œ œ
œ
œ œ

œ
œ
œ

œ
œ œ

œ
œ œ

œ
œ œ

œ
œ œ œ Œ

˙
˙̇
˙

˙̇
˙
˙

˙ ˙
˙ ˙ ˙

˙ ˙ ˙ ˙ ˙

Ó Œ
œœ œ ™ œ

J
œ œ œ œ œ œ ˙

Ó Œ œœ œ ™ œ
j œ œ œ œ œ œœ œ ™ œ

j œ œ œ œ
œ
œœ œ
œ ˙

Ó Œ œœ ˙ ˙ œ œ œ œœ ˙ ˙ ˙
˙

˙ œ
œœ ˙ ˙ œ œ

œ
œœ ˙ ˙ ˙ ˙ œ Œ Ó

˙ œ œœ ˙ ˙ œ œ œ œœ ˙ ˙ œ ™ œ
œ
˙ œ Œ Ó

6



°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

{

°
¢

新  笛

高音笙

中音笙

揚  琴

柳  琴

琵  琶

中  阮

大  阮

古  箏

定音鼓

吊  鈸
音  束

高  胡

二  胡

中  胡

大提琴

倍  大
提  琴

mf

mf

mf

mf

mf

mp

mf

mf

mf

mf

2
4

4
4

2
4

4
4

2
4

4
4

2
4

4
4

2
4

4
4

2
4

4
4

2
4

4
4

2
4

4
4

2
4

4
4

2
4

4
4

2
4

4
4

2
4

4
4

2
4

4
4

2
4

4
4

2
4

4
4

2
4

4
4

&
##

3

&
## ∑

?## ∑

&
## ∑

&
## ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

&
## ∑

B## ∑

?## ∑

&
## gli

ss. ∑ ∑

? ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

/ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

&
## ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

&
## ∑

B## ∑

?## ∑

?## ∑
arco

‰ œ œ
œ œ œ ˙

≈
œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ ™ ≈
œ œ

˙̇
˙

˙̇
˙

˙̇
˙

˙̇
˙

˙̇
˙

˙̇
˙

˙
˙

˙̇
˙

˙̇ ˙̇ ˙̇ ˙̇

œ
œ œ

œ
œ
œ
œ œ œ œ

œ œ
œ
œ
œ œ

œ œ
œ œ œ

œ œ œ
œ œ

œ œ
œ
œ œ œ

œ œ
œ œ œ

œ œ œ

œ œ
œ œ

œ
œ œ œ

≈
œ
œ
œ
œ
œ
œ
œ
œ
œ
œ
œ
œ
œ
œ ≈ œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ

≈ œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ ≈ œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ
≈
œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ

≈
œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ

œ
œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ
œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
œ
œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ
œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

˙ ˙ ˙ ˙ ˙ ˙

Œ ‰
œ
j

œ
J ‰ Ó

‰ œ
j

œ œ œ œ
œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ ™ œ
j

œ œ ˙
œ œ œ ™ œ

J
œ œ

˙ œ œ œ ˙ œ œ ˙ œ ™ œ
J

˙ ˙ ˙ ˙ ˙ ˙

7



°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

{

°
¢

新  笛

高音笙

中音笙

揚  琴

柳  琴

琵  琶

中  阮

大  阮

古  箏

定音鼓

吊  鈸
音  束

高  胡

二  胡

中  胡

大提琴

倍  大
提  琴

ff

45

f

f

mf f

mp f

p f

ppp f

mf f

f

f

f

f

&
##

3 3

&
##

?##

&
##

&
##

&
##

B##

?##

&
## glis

s. ∑ ∑

? . ∑ ∑

/ ∑ ∑

&
##

&
##

B##

?##

?##

œœ œœœ œœ ‰ œ
j œ œœœœ≈

œ œ œ œ œ œ œœ œœ œ œ œœ œ œ œ œ
œ œ œ ™

≈
œ œ

˙̇
˙̇

˙̇
˙̇ ˙̇

˙
˙̇
˙

˙̇
˙

˙̇
˙

˙̇
˙

˙̇
˙

˙̇ ˙̇ ˙
˙

˙̇ ˙̇ ˙̇ ˙̇ ˙̇

œœœ
œœ

œœœ

œ œ
œœœ

œœœ œ
œœ

œ
œ
œ
œœœœ

œœ
œ
œ
œœ

œœ
œœ œ

œœœ
œœ

œœ
œ
œœœ

œœ
œœœ

œœ œ

œ œ
œ œ

œ
œ œ œ

Ó
æææ
œ

æææ
œ

æææ
œ

æææ
œ

æææ
œ

æææ
œ

æææ
œ

æææ
œ

æææ
œ

æææ
œ ™

æææ
œ
J æææ

œ

æææ
œ

æææ
œ

æææ
œ

æææ
˙

æææ
œ

æææ
œ

≈
œœœœœœœœœœœœœœ

≈
œœœœœœœœœœœœœœ

≈
œ
œ
œ
œ
œ
œ
œ
œ
œ
œ
œ
œ
œ
œ≈œœœœœœ œœœœœœœœ

≈œœœœœœ œœœœœœœœ ≈œœœœœœœœœœœœœœ
≈
œœœœœœœœœœœœ œœ

≈
œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ

œœ
œ
œœœœœ

œ
œœ

œœœœœ œ
œœœœœœœ

œœ
œœ œœœœ œ

œœœ œœœœ
œ
œœœœœœœ

œ
œœœœœœ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

˙ œ œ œ œ ˙ ˙ ˙ ˙ ˙ ˙

Ó
˙

œ
J ‰ Œ Ó

Ó æææ̇ œ
J

‰ Œ Ó

Ó
æææ̇ œ Œ Ó

Ó œ œ œ œ œ œ
œ œ œ œ ™ œ

J
œ œ œ œ ˙ œ

œ

œ œ œ œ ˙̇ œœ
œœ

˙̇
œœ œœ ˙̇ ˙̇

˙ ˙ ˙ ˙ ˙ ˙ ˙
œ œ œ œ

˙ œ
œ œ œ ˙ ˙ ˙ ˙ ˙ œ

œ œ œ

˙ œ œ œ œ ˙ ˙ ˙ ˙ ˙ ˙

8



°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

{

°
¢

新  笛

高音笙

中音笙

揚  琴

柳  琴

琵  琶

中  阮

大  阮

古  箏

定音鼓

吊  鈸
音  束

高  胡

二  胡

中  胡

大提琴

倍  大
提  琴

rit. 50

mp p

mf

mp p

rit. 

pp

pp

p pp

p pp

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

&
## ∑

3 3

&
## ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

?## ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

&
##

∏∏∏
∏ ∏∏∏∏∏

&
## ∑

&
## ∑ ∑ ∑

B##

∏∏∏
∏∏∏

∏∏∏
∏∏∏
∏

?## ∑ ∑ ∑

&
## ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

? ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

/ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

&
## ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

&
## ∑ ∑ ∑

B## ∑ ∑ ∑

?##
.

?##
.

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
J œ ™ œ Œ ‰ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ ™ œ ‰ œ œ
œ œ œ w

˙̇̇
˙

˙̇
˙̇

˙
˙ ˙̇

˙

œ œ œ
œ œ

œ œ œ

œ œ
œ œ œ

œ œ œ ˙̇̇
˙̇ Ó œ œ œ

œ œ œ
œ
œ œ

œ œ œ
œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ www
www

æææ
œ ™

æææ
œ
J æææ

˙ ∑
œ ™ œ œ œ ™ œ œ w

≈
œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ

≈
œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ

∑

œ œ
œ
œ œ œ œ œ

œ
œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ
˙
˙̇

Ó
œ

œ œ
œ œ

œ
œ
œ œ

œ
œ Œ

w
ww

˙ ˙ œ Œ Ó

œ ™ œ
J

˙

˙̇ ˙̇ ww

œ œ œ œ ˙ w

œ œ œ œ ˙ œ Œ Ó w w w

˙ ˙ œ Œ Ó w w w

9


	Blank Page

